

DATE APPROVED

The Arc Minnesota SE Region Mini-Grant Application Form

(For families who have children with intellectual and developmental disabilities)

The Seth Pack Golf Classic has generously donated funds to The Arc Minnesota Southeast Region. These funds are available to families who have children with intellectual and developmental disabilities who reside in the counties of Dodge, Fillmore, Goodhue, Houston, Olmsted, Rice, Wabasha and Winona who need assistance with the cost of the activity for which the funds are requested.

Scholarships may be requested for: camp; training/educational opportunities; or individual needs (equipment, furniture, clothing, etc.)

There will be a limit of \$200 per year/per person. The scholarship fund is limited. When the budgeted amount for scholarships is depleted, additional money will not be available until after the following Seth Pack Golf Classic tournament.

Applications for scholarships must be submitted on this form. Requests for funds may be made by the parent or conservator/guardian.

Applications should be submitted at least one month before funds are needed. For exceptions to this, please contact The Arc MN SE Region office. Requests for funds will be approved by the Seth Pack Golf Committee. Funding for scholarships has been made possible by: The Seth Pack Golf Classic.

Name of Applicant (child)	Age	
Address	City	Zip Code
Disability		
Name of person requesting funds (pare	ent/guardian)	
Relationship to applicant	_ E-mail address	
Address (if different from child's)	City	Zip Code
Phone Number Ar	mount requested	
Purpose		
Have you applied for any other funds?	If yes, where?	
Date funds are needed		
Check payable to		
Mailing address	City	Zip Code
This form should be mailed to: The A Bandel Road NW, Suite 605, Rochesto martabollesen@arcminnesota.org. Ph	er, MN, 55901 or emailed to	·
Please consider becoming a member passionately to make a difference in developmental disabilities and their	the lives of persons with in	tellectual and